Pro-Am

Total

YTD*

*subject
to drops

seerule

book

9

25
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
[
o
L]
o
L]
o
L]
o
L]
o
L]
0

Walden MX

7126/2025

508 Int
7/13/2025

25/ 1|47

1

2 | 25|
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
[
0o
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1/25 DNS| 0

Moto Masters

6/29/2025

2|22 125/ 1|47 2 22

o olo/o|o/ooeo|o/o/o olec/o/o ooelo/ooelo/ooolelooe

Orange County MX

6/1/2025

M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP|M1 Pts M2 Pts O TP

0

o olo/oloooeo|o/o/o o/ec/o/o ooe|lo/ooo/o/oooelooe

Riders

Tyler Marlin
Agostino Abbatiello




